JACK AND JILL PRESCHOOL

Wednesday, August
Tuesday, August
Thursday, August
Wednesday, August
September
Friday-Monday
Thursday, September
Friday, September

Friday, September

Monday, October
Friday, November
Monday, November
Tuesday, November

November
Wednesday-Monday

December-January

Monday, January

Monday, January

Monday, February

March
Wednesday-Friday

April
Thursday-Tuesday

Wednesday, May

Thursday, May

17

23

25

31

2-5

30

10

21

22

23-28

23-30

16

23

20

8-10

6-11

24

25

2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Staff Breakfast/Professional Learning
8:30-3:00PM

Orientation 5:00-7:30PM-Parents Only
Orientation 5:00-7:30PM-Parents Only

First Day of School-
Modified Class Schedule/Week

Labor Day Holiday
No School

Terrific 2’s (T/TH Class) First Day of School & Parent Orientation

Terrific 2’s (Friday Class) First Day of School & Parent Orientation

No School
Pumpkin Patch Activity 3-6PM

Columbus Day (no regular classes)

Professional Learning Day-3 Hours

Terrific 2’s Only-NO SCHOOL for all other classes

Student Conferences-NO SCHOOL
Student Conferences-NO SCHOOL

Thanksgiving Holiday
NO SCHOOL

Christmas Holiday
NO SCHOOL

Martin Luther King Holiday
No School-1%* Make-Up Weather Day

Professional Learning Day-3 Hours
NO SCHOOL for students

Presidents’ Day
No School-2"¢ Make-Up Weather Day

Student Conferences-NO SCHOOL

Developmental Checklists sent home by 3/3/23

Easter Holiday
April 11*" — 39 Make-Up Weather Day

Last Day of School

Staff Breakfast Meeting



