JACK AND JILL PRESCHOOL		2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR
Wednesday, August	17	Staff Breakfast/Professional Learning 8:30-3:00PM
Tuesday, August Thursday, August	23 25	Orientation 5:00-7:30PM-Parents Only Orientation 5:00-7:30PM-Parents Only
Wednesday, August	31	First Day of School- Modified Class Schedule/Week
September Friday-Monday	2-5	Labor Day Holiday No School
Thursday, September	1	Terrific 2's (T/TH Class) First Day of School & Parent Orientation
Friday, September	9	Terrific 2's (Friday Class) First Day of School & Parent Orientation
Friday, September	30	No School Pumpkin Patch Activity 3-6PM
Monday, October	10	Columbus Day (no regular classes)
Friday, November	4	Professional Learning Day-3 Hours Terrific 2's Only-NO SCHOOL for all other classes
Monday, November Tuesday, November	21 22	Student Conferences-NO SCHOOL Student Conferences-NO SCHOOL
November Wednesday-Monday	23-28	Thanksgiving Holiday NO SCHOOL
December-January	23-30	Christmas Holiday NO SCHOOL
Monday, January	16	Martin Luther King Holiday No School-1 st Make-Up Weather Day
Monday, January	23	Professional Learning Day-3 Hours NO SCHOOL for students
Monday, February	20	Presidents' Day No School-2 nd Make-Up Weather Day
March Wednesday-Friday	8-10	Student Conferences-NO SCHOOL Developmental Checklists sent home by 3/3/23
April Thursday-Tuesday	6-11	Easter Holiday April 11 th – 3 rd Make-Up Weather Day
Wednesday, May	24	Last Day of School
Thursday, May	25	Staff Breakfast Meeting